

You searched for Karen Pors

Try It	Tour
--------	------

1920 United States Federal Census						
Name:	Soren J Poss [Soren J Pors]					
Home in 1920:	Menlo Park, San Mateo, California					
Age:	43 years					
Estimated Birth Year:	abt 1877					
Birthplace:	Denmark					
Relation to Head of House:	Head					
Spouse's Name:	Mary A					
Father's Birth Place:	Denmark					
Mother's Birth Place:	Denmark					
Marital Status:	Married					
Race:	White					
Sex:	Male					
Home owned:	Own					
Year of Immigration:	1900					
Able to read:	Yes					
Able to Write:	Yes					
Image:	653					
Neighbors:	View others on page					
Household	Name	Age				
Members:	Soren J Poss	43				
	Mary A Poss	37				
	Helen M Poss	15				
	Spencer W Poss	13				
	Howard T Poss	11				
	Donald C Poss	9				

Source Citation: Year: 1920;Census Place: Menlo Park, San Mateo, California; Roll: T625_145; Page: 24A; Enumeration District: 75; Image: 653.

Source Information:

Ancestry.com. 1920 United States Federal Census [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA: The Generations Network, Inc., 2005. For details on the contents of the film numbers, visit the following NARA web page: <u>NARA</u>.

Note: Enumeration Districts 819-839 on roll 323 (Chicago City. Original data: United States of

America, Bureau of the Census. *Fourteenth Census of the United States, 1920*. Washington, D.C.: National Archives and Records Administration, 1920. T625, 2,076 rolls.

Description:

This database is an index to individuals enumerated in the 1920 United States Federal Census, the Fourteenth Census of the United States. It includes all states and territories, as well as Military and Naval Forces, the Virgin Islands, Puerto Rico, American Samoa, Guam, and the Panama Canal Zone. The census provides many details about individuals and families including: name, gender, age, birthplace, year of immigration, mother tongue, and parents' birthplaces. In addition, the names of those listed on the population schedule are linked to actual images of the 1920 Federal Census. Learn more...



tes	Corporate Info	Affiliate Program	<u>Advertising</u>	Ancestry Blog	Contact Us
*	© 2008, The Gene	rations Network, Inc.	- PRIVACY STA	TEMENT Terms a	nd Conditions